completion of the sale; 

(c) that no account is taken of any additional bid by a 
prospective purchaser with a special interest; and 

(d) that both parties to the transaction have acted 
knowledgeably, prudently and without compulsion 

means a sum the sum of £5,587.50 (FIVE THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN POUNDS AND FIFTY 
PENCE) Indexed to cover the costs and expenses incurred

“Non-Market 

Transaction” 

“Occupation” 

“Off Site Affordable 

Housing 
Contribution” 

“Original Off Site 
Affordable Housing 
Contribution” 

“Plan 1” 

“Planning 
Application”